HigH diSCHarge rate energy-Storage
Metalized-FilM CapaCitorS
Ty
pe
 6
81
p
DisChaRge Rate: 10 discharges per sec. maximum

GA. #22
0.187
9.75
±0.015
±0.381
SQ
Standard ratingS
μF Rated joules
grounded number
Case Code
max. peak Discharge
Current (in amps)
energy Density
(in joules/in3)grounded Case insulated Case
1,000 VDC
20 10 681P206B21K01 - EE 585 2.28
30 15 681P306B21K01 - EG 585 2.42
50 25 681P506B21K01 - FJ 645 2.69
80 40 681P806B21K01 681P806B21K02 JJ 1040 2.86
100 50 681P107B21K01 681P107B21K02 LJ 1330 2.78
1,500 VDC
10 11 681P106B21K51 - EE 400 2.50
20 23 681P206B21K51 - EG 460 3.71
30 34 681P306B21K51 - FJ 505 3.66
50 56 681P506B21K51 681P506B21K52 JJ 810 4.00
60 68 681P606B21K51 681P606B21K52 LJ 1040 3.78
80 90 681P806B21K51 681P806B21K52 NJ 1360 4.09
2,000 VDC
5 10 681P505B22K01 - DE 250 2.70
10 20 681P106B22K01 - DG 290 3.85
20 40 681P206B22K01 681P206B22K02 JG 635 3.64
30 60 681P306B22K01 681P306B22K02 JJ 635 4.29
50 100 681P506B22K01 681P506B22K02 NJ 1080 4.55
2,500 VDC
5 16 681P505B22K51 - EE 310 3.64
10 31 681P106B22K51 - FG 340 4.25
15 47 681P156B22K51 681P156B22K52 JG 550 4.27
20 63 681P206B22K51 681P206B22K52 JJ 550 4.50
35 110 681P356B22K51 681P356B22K52 NJ 930 5.00
Additional capacitance values, voltages, and tolerances are available upon request.
 155
Wrap-and-Fill Metalized polypHenylene
SulFide FilM CapaCitorS